Title
Chapter

Project/Chapter
Chapter
Chapter

Project

Chapter

Chapter
Project Leader

Name Last Membership Status

Alex Bauert Honorary Membership Expired
AppSec Cali 2018 - Free with

Angela Young conference ticket Cancelled

Rejah Rehim Honorary Membership Expired

Samuel Aldis 3/19/2019 became chapter leader

Mohd Fazli Azran Abd Ma Honorary Membership Expired
2014 Honorary, Incubator

Vasileios Vlachos Project since 2007

Paulino Calderon Honorary Membership Active

Larry Franklin
Dirk Wetter

One Year Individual Membership Expired
Two Year Individual Memberst Expired

Term
1 Year Membership

1 Year Membership

1 Year Membership

1 Year Membership

1 Year Membership

1 Year Membership
2 Year Membrship

Payment
USD 0.00

USD 50.00

USD 0.00

USD 0.00

USD 0.00

USD 50.00
USD 95.00

Issued
6/3/2017

1/30/2018

8/22/2016

10/5/2016

3/15/2019

1/8/2018
12/13/2017

Ended
6/2/2018

1/29/2019

8/28/2019

8/5/2019

3/14/2020

1/7/12020
12/12/2019

Days lapsed
-591

CANCELLED

-139

Requesting

Requesting another honorary

No previous membership - after AppSec
Cali 2018 canceled submitted for Honorary
3 yrs of honoray only - requesting another
year

Never been a member just became chapter
leader, requesting honorary membership

3 years in a row of honorary, requesting a
4th year

Incubator Project since 2007. honorary
membership 2014, requesting another
April 2016 became chapter leader, no paid
membership only honorary, requesting
another year.

Chapter leader 5/2018 - 1yr paid
membership, requesting honorary

Paid member since 2015 - 5 years
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