Title	Name	Last Membership	Status	Term	Payment	Issued	Ended	Days lapsed	Requesting
Chapter	Alex Bauert	Honorary Membership	Expired	1 Year Membership	USD 0.00	6/3/2017	6/2/2018	-591	Requesting another honorary
	Angela Young	AppSec Cali 2018 - Free with conference ticket	Cancelled	1 Year Membership	USD 50.00	1/30/2018	1/29/2019	CANCELLED	No previous membership - after AppSec Cali 2018 canceled submitted for Honorary
Project/Chapter	Rejah Rehim	Honorary Membership	Expired	1 Year Membership	USD 0.00	8/22/2016	8/28/2019	-139	3 yrs of honoray only - requesting another year
Chapter	Samuel Aldis	3/19/2019 became chapter leader							Never been a member just became chapter leader, requesting honorary membership
Chapter	Mohd Fazli Azran Abd Ma	Honorary Membership	Expired	1 Year Membership	USD 0.00	10/5/2016	8/5/2019		3 years in a row of honorary, requesting a 4th year
Project	Vasileios Vlachos	2014 Honorary, Incubator Project since 2007							Incubator Project since 2007. honorary membership 2014, requesting another
Chapter	Paulino Calderon	Honorary Membership	Active	1 Year Membership	USD 0.00	3/15/2019	3/14/2020	60	April 2016 became chapter leader, no paid membership only honorary, requesting another year.
Chapter	Larry Franklin	One Year Individual Membership	Expired	1 Year Membership	USD 50.00	1/8/2018	1/7/2020	-7	Chapter leader 5/2018 - 1yr paid membership, requesting honorary
Project Leader	Dirk Wetter	Two Year Individual Membersh	Expired	2 Year Membrship	USD 95.00	12/13/2017	12/12/2019	-35	Paid member since 2015 - 5 years